HYUNDAI ELANTRA 2014

1 FRONT BUMPER W/FINISHER

2 GRILLE CP/BK

3 REAR BUMPER

4 REAR BUMPER WITH SENSOR HOLE

7 TAIL LAMP

10 CONDENCER W/RECEIVER DRYER

NO CODE
1 HYB059 NA
2 HYG059 NA
3 HYB060 NA
4 HYB060 NB
5 HYP060 NA
6 HYHLO59 LA
HYHL059 RA
7 HYLO059 LA
HYLO059 RA
8 HYRLO59 LA
HYRL059 RA
9 HYRDO059 NA
10 HYCDO059 NA
11 HYIF059 LA
HYIF059 RA

5 REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL

8 REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP

1

INNER FENDER

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER W/FINISHER
GRILLE CP/BK
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER WITH SENSOR HOLE
REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL
HEAD LAMP NORMAL CLEAR LH
HEAD LAMP NORMAL CLEAR RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP LH
REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP LH
RADIATOR AUTO
CONDENCER W/RECEIVER DRYER
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH

MODEL
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA

YEAR
1415
1415
1415
'14-'15
1415
'14-'15
'14-15
1415
1415
1415
1415
14

14

14

14

OEM
86511-3X800
86350/51-3X700
86611-3X700
86611-3X710
86612-3X700
92101-3X210
92102-3X210
92401-3X220
92402-3X220
92403-3X220
92404-3X220
25310-3X500
97606-3X600
86811-3X700
86812-3X700

6 HEAD LAMP NORMAL CLEAR

9 RADIATOR AUTO

PCS NW
3.38

3.53
4.50
4.57
2.66
2.66
1.59
1.59
0.55
5.00
2.00
1.81
20 19.58
20 19.58

A A A A A A A A g s

GW
3.75

3.98
4.95
4.65
3.33
3.33
1.72
1.72
0.59
5.40
2.16
1.95
19.58
19.58

M3

0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0500
0.0451
0.0451

0.0700
0.0700

PART LINK




